The Rhode Island June 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 05, 2022 10:12 AM
Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE Phone: 4013511010
Address: 378 Willett Avenue
Email: director@riphc.org East Providence,RI
02915

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Behavioral Healthcare

Business & Professions,Health & Safety,Medical,Physicians

Business & Professions,Health Care Affordability,Health Care Plans/Services,State Affairs



Business & Professions,Health Care Affordability,Prescription drugs

Employment Security,Labor,Wages

Handicapped,Health Care Plans/Services,Health Insurance,Social Security,Taxation

Health & Safety,Seniors,State Affairs

Health & Safety

Health Care Affordability

Health Care Plans/Services,Health Insurance,Insurance,Medical

Health Care Plans/Services,Health Insurance,Insurance,Physicians

Health Care Plans/Services

ROBERT GOLDBERG on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Health Insurance

Mental Health

Reported Bills:

H6600

H6611

H6621



H6650

H6664

H6669

H7014

H7016

H7070

H7076

H7231

H7237

H7246

H7397

H7398

H7446

H7509

H7613

H7616



H7633

H7717

H7758

H7765

H7859

H7879

H8003

H8004

H8032

$2040

S2041

$2102

S2112

$2558

52690



S2741

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

Attorney General, Office of the

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

Business Regulation, Department of

Commerce, Rhode Island Executive Office of

Emergency Management Agency

Governor, Office of

Labor and Training, Department of

Lieutenant Governor. Office of

Secretary of State, Office of the

State Police, Rhode Island

Transportation, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General



Director Department of Human Services

Director of Administration

Director of Behavioral Health Developmental Disabilities and Hospitals

Director of Dept. of Labor and Training

Director of Transportation

Division of Healthy Aging

Governor

Health Director

Health Insurance Commissioner

Lieutenant Governor

Medicaid Director Executive Office of Health and Human Services

Secretary of State

Secretary of th e Executive Office of Health and Human Services

State Police

secretary of commerce



