June 2022 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 05, 2022 10:12 AM

Contact Information

Email:

Name: RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE Phone: 4013511010

Address: 378 Willett Avenue

East Providence,RI

02915

Reported Compensation:

director@riphc.org

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ns reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Behavioral Healthcare

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Business & Professions, Health & Safety, Medical, Physicians

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Business & Professions, Health Care Affordability, Health Care Plans/Services, State Affairs

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Business & Professions, Health Care Affordability, Prescription drugs

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Employment Security, Labor, Wages

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Handicapped, Health Care Plans/Services, Health Insurance, Social Security, Taxation

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Health & Safety, Seniors, State Affairs

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Health & Safety

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Health Care Affordability

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Health Care Plans/Services, Health Insurance, Insurance, Medical

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Health Care Plans/Services, Health Insurance, Insurance, Physicians

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Health Care Plans/Services

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE**

ROBERT GOLDBERG on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE**

Health Insurance

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE**

Mental Health

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Reported Bills:

H6600

H6600 Neutral NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE**

H6611

H6611 Neutral NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE**

H6621

H6621 Neutral NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE**

H6650		
H6650	Promote	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H6664		
H6664	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H6669		
H6669	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7014		
H7014	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7016		
H7016	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7070		
H7070	Oppose	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7076		
H7076	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7231		
H7231	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7237		
H7237	Oppose	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7246		
H7246	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7397		
H7397	Promote	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7398		
H7398	Promote	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7446		
H7446	Promote	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7509		
H7509	Oppose	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7613		
H7613	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
U7616		

117616	No. des	NICHOLAC OLIVED and habelf of Brooms and an arrangement of the second of
H7616	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7633		
H7633	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7717		
H7717	Oppose	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7758		
H7758	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7765		
H7765	Oppose	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7859		
H7859	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H7879		
H7879	Promote	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
Н8003		
H8003	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H8004		
H8004	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
H8032		
H8032	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
52040		
S2040	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
S2041		
S2041	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
S2102		
S2102	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
S2112		
S2112	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
S2558		
S2558	Neutral	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE
S2690		
S2690	Oppose	NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

S2741

Promote

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Attorney General, Office of the

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Business Regulation, Department of

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Commerce, Rhode Island Executive Office of

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Emergency Management Agency

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Governor, Office of

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Labor and Training, Department of

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Lieutenant Governor. Office of

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Secretary of State, Office of the

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

State Police, Rhode Island

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Transportation, Department of

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE

Director Department of Human Services NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE **Director of Administration** NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE Director of Behavioral Health Developmental Disabilities and Hospitals NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE Director of Dept. of Labor and Training NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE **Director of Transportation** NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE **Division of Healthy Aging** NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE Governor NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE **Health Director** NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE **Health Insurance Commissioner** NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE **Lieutenant Governor** NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE **Medicaid Director Executive Office of Health and Human Services** NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE **Secretary of State** NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE Secretary of the Executive Office of Health and Human Services NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE **State Police** NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE secretary of commerce

NICHOLAS OLIVER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND PARTNERSHIP FOR HOME CARE